One Awesome Mother (A Memoir)

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Noun

Mother In Room

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Past Tense Verb

Plural Noun

Verb

Adjective

Time

Plural Noun

Exclamation

Plural Noun

Past Tense Verb

Adverb

Past Tense Verb

Adverb (Ly)

Noun
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One Awesome Mother (A Memoir)

Once upon atime, there was a(n) named . Shewas very

She bought her children games and instruments. She also

these everywhere they needed to . Her kidswere even though

their super-early bedtime was I Asaresult, the said | The
very and they all

ever after.

The
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